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We appreciate how these businesses supported our annual
event: Celebrate Coaching. Please remember to reach out
to them whenever you may have a need for  their services.

www.teamtools.com www.teamdelegate.com www.stewartleadership.com www.measuredtransitions.com 

Tyra Bremer
713-703-4137
tyra@stewartleadership.com

Tonya Thomas
972.563.6646
tonya@teamdelegate.com

Adam Andrews
360-946-2041
adam@teamtools.com

Catherine A. Oleksiw
915-525-9198
catherine@measuredtransitions.com

Stac i  Wi t ten ,  ACC
SWP ASSOCIATES,  INC.

www.theelementc.com 

www.brioleadership.comwww.atdfortworth.org

Jonathan Silk 
833-923-8326
jonathan.silk@bridge3.com

Kristin Robertson
817-577-7030
kristin@brioleadership.com

Lisa Seay
214-394-7308
lisa@theelementc.com

Kathleen Klaviter
214-422-3010
kathleen@klaviterconsulting.com

www.LHH.com 

Cathy Gillespie
214-914-4513
Catharine.Gillespie@LHH.com

Staci Witten
214-206-1400
staci@staciwitten.com

Beverley Wright
972-517-5052
coachbev@wrightchoicegroup.com

www.alchr.com 

Kimberley Tipps Wallace
214-906-5813
Ktipps@alchr.com

www.choice-online.com

Garry Schleifer
416-884-8154 (Toronto)
garry.choice@gmail.com

www.kincaidcoaching.com

Tim Kincaid
817-716-3103
timothyskincaid@gmail.com

www.staciwitten.com 

Laurie Goetz
214-674-8253
laurie@talentedleadership.com

www.wrightchoicegroup.com


